
Pune - Nagpur Weekly Special/01287x - Exp - CR 
PUNE/Pune Junction to NGP/Nagpur Junction 

18h 0m - 885 km - 10 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PUNE Pune Junction 20:30 0 1 0 44 560 CR
2 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 00:03 00:05 2m 0 2 155 55 640 CR
3 BAP Belapur 01:18 01:20 2m 0 2 222 58 535 CR
4 MMR Manmad Junction 02:50 02:55 5m 0 2 308 69 558 CR
5 BSL Bhusaval Junction 05:35 05:40 5m 0 2 492 52 205 CR
6 MKU Malkapur 06:38 06:40 2m 0 2 542 45 248 CR
7 SEG Shegaon 07:50 07:52 2m 0 2 595 44 276 CR
8 AK Akola Junction 08:43 08:45 2m 0 2 632 35 598 CR
9 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
11:00 11:03 3m 0 2 711 78 301 CR

10 DMN Dhamangaon 11:38 11:40 2m 0 2 756 62 300 CR
11 WR Wardha Junction 12:28 12:30 2m 0 2 806 39 247 CR
12 NGP Nagpur Junction 14:30 0 2 885 - 309 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 01 2024 (13:49)

Sep 01 2024 (13:49)

1

1


